
 

 

CHRISTMAS 2025 RETAIL LIST ORDER FORM 
Customer Name:_____________________________      Contact Number:_____________________________ 

Email:________________________________________      Pick-up Date:________________________________ 

Opening Hours: 
Tuesday 16th December 10am – 7pm  Wednesday 17th December 10am  - 7pm 
Thursday 18th December 10am  - 7pm  Friday 19th December 10am  - 8pm 
Saturday 20th December  CLOSED  Sunday 21st December CLOSED 
Monday 22nd December 10am – 5pm  Tuesday 23rd December 8am – 5pm 
Wednesday 24th December 8am – 2pm  Thurs 25th December to Tues 13th January CLOSED 
   RETURN TO TRADE WEDNESDAY 14TH JANUARY 2026 
Prawn Bulk Box Buys 
Take advantage of our box buy special this year.  Getting 4kg of prawns? Why not grab 5kg and save!! 
Prawns aren’t just for Christmas. 

COOKED PRAWNS BULK 5 KG BOX BUYS $ QTY 
Mooloolaba U10 King Prawns (approx. 18 – 20 per Kilo) 275  
WA Exmouth 9/12 Tiger Prawns (approx. 22 – 26 per Kilo) 275  

**5KG BOX BUY ONLY 
COOKED PRAWNS $ QTY 

Mooloolaba U10 King Prawns (approx. 18 – 20 per Kilo) 60  
WA Exmouth 9/12 Tiger Prawns (approx. 22 – 26 per Kilo) 60  
21/25 Prawn Cutlets 58  

**Order in multiples of 1kg 
RAW PRAWNS $ QTY 

U8 King Prawns (approx. 16 – 18 per Kilo) 62  
Raw Prawn Cutlets 58  
Raw Prawn Meat 52  
Garlic Prawns 56  

**Order in multiples of 1kg 
LOBSTERS $ QTY 

King Island Cooked 800g – 1kg MP  
King Island Cooked 1kg – 1.5kg MP  
Raw Lobster Tails 120  

**We will not know the price of lobsters until the 22nd December. There is a 
possibility of split pricing on lobsters under and over 1kg 

OYSTERS $ QTY 
Freshly shucked Coffin Bay Oysters (shucked daily, on site) 32  
**Order in multiples of 1 dozen 


